

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 337 OF 2004

M. RAMASWAMY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GEMINI PICTURES CIRCUIT P. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 340 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivdei, Sr. Adv.
Mr.K.Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.
Ms. T.S.Shanti, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindara Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv
Mr. Ezhil, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master